bathlife

PDF.SPECIFICATION

productheader_atr_nr
EAN

productheader_prod_matt_vikt
Bathing depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width

Net weight (kg)

Water volume ())

7330027157108

450
580
1700
780
43
280

DynamicPDF for .NET v10.43.0 (Build 45626)

Evaluating unlicensed DynamicPDF feature. Click here for details. [1:0:53:v10.43]

productheader_mtrl_ytbeh
Main material
Color

productheader_utrustn
Outlet drain

productheader_stand_klassific

productheader_forp_matt_vikt
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)
productheader_ovr

Number of seats

Shape
Model

BATHTUB BALANS 1700 WHITE

pdf.articlenumber 40790583

Bathlife's Balans 1700 bathtub is a freestanding bathtub with lovely soft
shapes that provide maximum relaxation. The bathtub is made of sanitary
acrylic and reinforced with fibreglass. The bathtub comes complete with
bottom valve, drain hose and adjustable feet. This product has been
developed in Sweden by Bathlife, with the aim of delivering an affordable,
quality product you can trust and enjoy for a long time.

Acrylic
White

Yes
Yes

0,600
1,750
0,760
50,000

1,00000000
Independent

Oval
Freestanding

pdf.readmore.onsite


https://www.bathlife.se/badkar/badkar-balans-1700-vitt
http://www.DynamicPDF.com/dplic/?d=Qso3cGIrxFe0nIra

