bathlife



BADKAR BALANS 1700 VITT

Art nr: 40790583

Badkar Balans 1700 från Bathlife är ett fristående badkar med härliga mjuka former som ger en maximal avslappning. Badkaret är tillverkat i sanitetsakryl och förstärkt med glasfiber. Badkaret levereras komplett med bottenventil, avloppsslang och justerbara fötter. Den här produkten har utvecklats i Sverige av Bathlife, med mål att leverera en prisvärd, kvalitativ produkt du kan lita på och njuta av under lång tid.

DETALJERAD INFORMATION

Artikelkoder EAN	7330027157108
Standarder och klassificeringar	
Produktmått och -vikt	
Baddjup (mm)	450
Höjd (mm)	580
Längd (mm)	1700
Bredd (mm)	780
Nettovikt (kg)	43
Vattenvolym (I)	280

Material och ytbehandling	
Huvudsakligt material	Akryl
Färg	Vit
Utrustning	
Bottenventil	Ja
Front/gavel	Ja
Förpackningsmått och -vikt	
Förp. höjd (m)	0,600
Förp. bredd (m)	1,750
Förp. längd (m)	0,760
Bruttovikt (kg)	50,000
Övrigt	
Sittplatser	1,0000000
Placering	Fristående
Form	Oval
Utförande	Fristående